
2026 Women's Winter Golf Tour

January 17, 2026

7. 3 Ring Circus Leaderboard

Gross WGT 3 Ring Circus

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Suggs, Linda + Pierce, Ellie
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 92 $100.00 200.00

-- Beitler, Lisa + Reed, Jackie
The Pro Golf Club, Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 94

2 Heidenreich, Kathy + Anders, Judy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 96 150.00

-- Gergen, Barbara + Bennett, Carolyn
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 99

3 Dawson, Janet + Jansen, Mary
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 100 50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Total Points Allocated: 400.00
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2026 Women's Winter Golf Tour

January 17, 2026

7. 3 Ring Circus Leaderboard

Net WGT 3 Ring Circus

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Points

1 Beitler, Lisa + Reed, Jackie
The Pro Golf Club, Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 79 $100.00 200.00

-- Heidenreich, Kathy + Anders, Judy
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 81

-- Suggs, Linda + Pierce, Ellie
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 82

2 Gergen, Barbara + Bennett, Carolyn
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women 83 150.00

-- Dawson, Janet + Jansen, Mary
Lake Padden Golf Course - Twilight Women, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 84

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Total Points Allocated: 350.00

To Par
Net
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